
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

50 
63 
31 

Name 

John Taphorn 
Paul Haggar 
William Trimbur 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1988 Reynard SF88 
1969 Brabham BT29 
1988 Van Diemen RF88 (F/C) 

Color 

Red/Blue 
Blue/Yellow 
Red 

Class 

FC 

FB 

FC 

Group 

6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

2:02.365 
2:07.143 
2:21.087 

In Lap 

5 
5 
3 

Total Tm 

10:49.530 
11:31.378 
10:25.558 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2023 10:35:35 AM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - P & Q 

Qualifying started at 10:19:07 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 09:40 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(50) John Taphorn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(63) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(31) William Trimbur 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:07.504 
2:07.625 
2:04.138 
2:03.762 
2:02.365 

2:13.163 
2:08.401 
2:11.281 
2:12.773 
2:07.143 

2:25.906 
2:24.155 
2:21.087 
2:21.529 

Diff 

+5.139 
+5.260 
+1.773 
+1.397 

+6.020 
+1.258 
+4.138 
+5.630 

+4.819 
+3.068 

+0.442 

Time of Day 

10:21:39.380 
10:23:47.005 
10:25:51.143 
10:27:54.905 
10:29:57.270 

10:21:59.520 
10:24:07.921 
10:26:19.202 
10:28:31.975 
10:30:39.118 

10:22:26.527 
10:24:50.682 
10:27:11.769 
10:29:33.298 
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Competitors Laps 

1 John Taphorn (50) 

2 Paul Haggar (63) 

3 William Trimbur (31) 
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50 

 

63 

 

31 

 

5 

50 

 

63 

 

Lapchart
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